For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
September 2012 Doc ID 18936 Rev 3 1/10
10
STDP9310, STDP9320, STDP9210,
STDP7320, STDP7310
Athena — Premium high resolution multimedia monitor controller
with 3D video
Data brief

Ordering information STDP9310, STDP9320, STDP9210, STDP7310, STDP7320
8/10 Doc ID 18936 Rev 3
5 Ordering information
In order to meet environmental requirements, ST offers these devices in different grades of
ECOPACK® packages, depending on their level of environmental compliance. ECOPACK®
specifications, grade definitions and product status are available at: www.st.com.
ECOPACK® is an ST trademark.
Table 2. Order codes
Part number Description
STDP9320-BB 521-ball HSBGA
STDP9310-BB 521-ball LFBGA
STDP9210-BB 521-ball LFBGA
STDP7320-BB 361-ball LFBGA
STDP7310-BB 361-ball LFBGA
STDP9310, STDP9320, STDP9210, STDP7310, STDP7320 Revision history
Doc ID 18936 Rev 3 9/10
6 Revision history
Table 3. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes